
103-229009 REGISTRY - DECEMBER 2023 
DATE CASE # DOLLAR AMOUNT DATE PD CHECK #  BALANCE 

7/10/1992 91-605CA FORECLOSURE SALE $329.18
6/30/1993 92-124CC SILLARS VS HERRING $655.75
3/20/1998 97-45CC FORECLOSURE SALE $23.68
2/8/2001 2000-955CA FORECLOSURE SALE $112.55
8/14/2001 2000-640CA FORECLOSURE SALE $812.41
7/16/2003 2002CA1025 EXCESS OF FJ AMOUNT F/C SALE $1,395.71
6/16/2004 2004CA104 FORECLOSURE BID SALE $1,516.14
1/12/2006 2005CA1449 FORECLOSURE SALE $1,431.87
5/11/2006 2006CA167 FORECLOSURE SALE $1,074.83
3/8/2007 2006CA1112 FORECLOSURE SALE $1,179.91
4/2/2007 2006CA2025 FORECLOSURE SALE $42.66
8/28/2007 NON-CASE SALE OF ABANDONED PROPERTY $539.56
9/14/2007 2007CA518 FORECLOSURE SALE $50.00
9/16/2008 2007CP202 SPECIFIC DEVISE TO 3 HEIRS $3.00
10/20/2008 2008CA1080 NON RESIDENT BOND $100.00
2/5/2009 2008CA350 OVERPAY OF TAX $55.92
2/12/2009 2009CA141 COST BOND $100.00
2/17/2009 2009CA30 NON RESIDENT BOND $100.00
5/7/2009 2009CA309 NON RESIDENT BOND $100.00
6/12/2009 2009CA350 COST BOND $100.00
7/16/2010 2010CA580 NON RESIDENT BOND $100.00
8/31/2010 2010CC373 GARNISHMENT $100.00
12/17/2010 2010CA1566 NON RESIDENT BOND $100.00
3/14/2011 2009CA948 NON RESIDENT BOND - HEATH $100.00
8/11/2011 2011CA983 NON RESIDENT BOND - RESORT PR MGMT $100.00
8/18/2011 2009CA792 NON RESIDENT BOND VILLAGE PARK $100.00
8/31/2011 2011CA1046 NON RESIDENT COST BOND - GALLUP $100.00
9/19/2011 2011CA873 NON RESIDENT BOND - FRIEMUTH DRYWALL $100.00
12/8/2011 2011CA1539 NON COST RESIDENT BOND - DOWNS $100.00
2/15/2012 2012CC63 RENT DEPOSIT - WEIGEL $20.00
2/21/2012 2012CA234 NON RESIDENT COST BOND WARENS $100.00
3/19/2012 2012CA400 NON RESIDENT COST BOND - MILL POND DR $100.00
4/3/2012 2011CC54 PLAINTIFFS DEPOSIT PER ORDER $3,140.00
5/30/2012 2012CA782 NON RESIDENT COST BOND - LOLLEY $100.00
6/8/2012 2009CA227 NON RESIDENT COST BOND - SMITH $100.00
8/15/2012 2012CA874 NON RESIDENT COST BOND - FURTADO $100.00
10/16/2012 2010CA306 COST BOND - KIRKLAND $100.00
11/7/2012 2010CA50 NON RESIDENT COST BOND - BRATTON $100.00
1/23/2013 2010CA547 NON RESIDENT COST BOND - IRICK $100.00
6/10/2013 2013CA526 NON RESIDENT BOND - GALLAGHER $88.50
6/13/2013 2013CA134 COST BOND - STEPHENS $100.00
6/19/2013 2013CA526 COST BOND - GALLAGHER $11.50
8/6/2013 2011DR713 GARNISHMENT - FITZSIMMONS (FAMILY) $100.00
5/20/2014 2014CA597 NON RESIDENT CASH BOND - MITRAKOS $100.00
6/25/2014 2014CA708 NON RESIDENT COST BOND - ELLIS $100.00
9/24/2014 2014CA744 NON RESIDENT BOND - RICHWINE $100.00
10/21/2014 2012CA1890 NON RESIDENT COST BOND - RANKIN $100.00
10/28/2014 2006SC51 JUDGMT & INTEREST - SHURLON $10,574.82
12/30/2014 2014CA847 NON RESIDENT COST BOND - ALLENET $100.00
3/2/2015 2014CA980 COST BOND - PENTON $100.00
4/23/2015 2015CA35 NON RESIDENT BOND NATIONSTAR V WOLF $100.00
5/7/2015 NON-CASE ABANDON PROPERTY SALE $1,329.39
6/25/2015 2013CA992 FORECLOSURE - LAKEVIEW V CERSOSIMO $2,947.50   
8/3/2015 2014CC15 BOND NONRESIDENT - LOCHWOOD V HUBBUCH $100.00
8/27/2015 2014CA941 FORECLOSURE BID - HUMMEL- SURPLUS $1.00
12/8/2015 2015CA291 NON RESIDENCE COST BOND - US BANK BAT'L V HOLMAN ET. AL. $100.00
2/23/2016 2008SC150 SURPLUS FUNDS FROM LEVY - CACH LLC V WICKER $2,400.00
6/30/2016 2015CA363 FORECLOSURE BID - WELLS FARGO BANK V COOLEY $3,165.27
7/28/2016 2016CC361 AUGUST RENT DEPOSIT - WEBSTER APT V HIGGINS ET.AL. $1.00
2/3/2017 2017CC55 RENT DEPOSIT - JONATHAN DUDLEY JONES -V- PAMELA SHEPHERD $250.00
4/13/2017 2016GA49 UNCLAIMED FUNDS - GUARDIANSHIP OF LORRAINE ROTENBERGER $1,905.44
6/22/2017 2016CA141 FORECLOSURE BID - MAXINE SCOTT ET AL -V- STEVE SHROCK ET AL $2,507.70   
8/9/2018 2017CA49 FORECLOSURE - US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION -V- ROBERT LOCKE $80.77      
9/6/2018 2018CA30 FORECLOSURE BID - NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC -V-  UNKNOWN HEIRS KAREN LEE CROY $7,156.92
9/27/2018 2017CA216 FORECLOSURE BID - REVERSE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS INC. -V- BENJAMIN COBB $1.88
10/31/2018 2018CA219 FORECLOSURE BID - CHRISTINE HAMMER -V- TAMARA DORSEY $100.00
2/7/2019 2015CA27 FORECLOSURE BID - REGIONS BANK -V- BRENDA LONG ET.AL. $69.69
4/4/2019 2018CA146 FORECLOSURE BID - BRANCH BANKING & TRUST COMPANY -V- THOMAS K. LEWIS $16.13
6/28/2019 17CC698 ORDER OF INTERPLEADER - FREEDOM TITLE -V- EGAN ET AL $1,000.00
9/9/2019 2019CC602 AUGUST RENT - LLP1 INC. -V- TRENA BAILEY $540.00
11/1/2019 2019CC796 JULY RENT - LINDA & OLLIE BECKETT -V- DELORES SAPP ETAL $50.00
2/7/2020 2020CC63 JANUARY & FEBRUARY RENT - NHC FL 123 LLC/NHC FL 124 LLC -V- CHRISTOPHER STROUP ETAL $992.00



11/25/2020 2020CC924 NOV RENT- DIXON  V JACKSON- 468428 $300.00
6/3/2021 2021CC427 JUNE 2021 RENT - VERMONT V NELSON $495.00
6/30/2021 2021CC509 RH MANAGEMENT VS MITRAKOS -JUNE RENT -485719 $1,010.00
8/26/2021 2020CA544 F. BID- NATIONSTAR VS K DILKS ESTATE -489858 $332.87
8/31/2021 NON-CASE ABANDONED PROPERTY -TREEHOUSE RAILS END VS EF DULKA JR -490094 $377.13
11/17/2021 2019GA810 REMAINING FUNDS OF WARD/ GUARDIANSHIP OF MICHAEL WEBB -495764 $1,729.17
12/2/2021 2019CA182 F. BID- NY MELLON TRUST BANK VS UKN HEIRS OF D.CABASIN -496834, 496844 $17,842.53
1/31/2022 2019GA231 UNCLAIMED FUNDS OF GA - 5TH CIRCUIT PG VS CARVER- 501083 $1,792.12
4/20/2022 2022CC343 RAILS END MHC LLC VS SHARPE- RENT DEP -508195 $430.00
5/17/2022 2019GA812 5TH CIRCUIT PUBLIC GUARD. CORP VS SMITH -510293 $487.09
5/17/2022 2017GA758 5TH CIRCUIT PUBLIC GUARD. CORP VS DICKINSON -510295 $2,714.54
5/25/2022 2022CC343 RAILS END MHC LLC VS SHARPE -MARCH, APRIL 2022 RENT -511060 $860.00
5/27/2022 2022CC343 RAILS END MHC LLC VS SHARPE -MARCH, APRIL, MAY 2022 RENT -511336 $130.72
6/6/2022 2022CC343 SHARPE VS RAILS END MHC LLC -JUNE 2022 RENT -511946 $430.00
6/10/2022 2022CC527 HAMILTON VS SANDALWOOD CONDO ASSOC. - MARCH THRU MAY 2022 RENT -512428 $2,990.00
6/20/2022 2016GA51 ACKERMAN VS STUCKEY; UNCLAIMED FUNDS -513161 $1,540.76
7/5/2022 2022CC343 SHARPE VS RAILS END MHC LLC -JULY 2022 RENT- 514295 $430.00
7/19/2022 2016GA51 AMY BULLOCK; GUARDIANSHIP OF JAMES STUCKEY, UNCLAIMED FUNDS -515473 $926.56
9/8/2022 2021CA239 ( 3 REQ) US BANK VS ESATE OF VALERIE D MASSEY; F.B. -519778,519784 $36,748.23 12/12/23 22967.64(2738)  $      13,780.59 
9/9/2022 2022CA459 RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN CORP VS RICKY BLAND LLC -519891 $2,331.20
9/22/2022 2022CC978 WAYNE CARTER VS BATTLECREEK RV PARK; AUG 2022 RENT -520886 $50.00
9/22/2022 2020CP470 ESTATE OF MICHAEL CONNORS; BENE. PROCEEDS -520897 $1,962.50
9/22/2022 2019CA471 (3 REQ) BANK OF AMERICA NA VS UKN HEIRS/ ESTATE OF JOHN P ROZQ; F.B -520901,520914 $8,339.77
11/17/2022 2021CA603 ADDITION FINANCIAL CREDIT UNION VS TIMOTHY DOWNEY; F.B. -525440,525441 $7,514.11
1/4/2023 2022CA154 COW HAMMOCK LLC VS JAMES GUENTHER; CASH BOND -528643 $1,000.00
1/31/2023 2022CA541 CAPITAL CITY BANK VS CHARLES E SMITH ET AL; ESCROW -531062 $61,500.00

3/16/2023 2022CC811 CONTINENTAL COUNTRY CLUB RO INC VS ROBERT RESTAD; F.B -535567,535599 $17,825.36
3/23/2023 2022CA173  LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC VS EST OF LAURA POWERS ET AL -536458,536491 $2,180.52
5/5/2023 2023CC276 VIKING LIVING LLC DBA BETTER TIMES RV VS PHIL & ALLISON DASH; MAY 2023 RENT -540949 $430.00
7/20/2023 2019CA227 LISA KELLER VS NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE; F. B. -548169,548235 $43,729.14
8/14/2023 2023CF786 AVH PLUMBING LLC VS BRYAN ADREWS; CASH BOND -550413 $2,500.00
8/17/2023 2022CA92 SPECIALIZED LOAN SERV LLC VS GEORGINA TAYLOR; F. B. -550796 $208.51
9/1/2023 2023CC935 SNOWBIRD SOUTH RV PARK INC VS ANNIE GREEN; SEPT 2023 RENT -552080 $480.00
10/2/2023 2023CC935 SNOWBIRD SOUTH RV PARK VS ANNIE GREEN; OCT 2023 RENT -554926 $380.00
10/4/2023 2023CC1041 EASTBURN VS SWICK; AUG-OCT 2023 RENT -555261 $1,550.00
10/11/2023 2023CA893 JOHN PRIBANIC VS JOHN GROSSETAL; COURT ORDER DATED 10/9/23 -555885 $5,000.00
10/13/2023 2023CC1086 JENNETH JONES VS LATASHA GOLPHIN; OCT 2023 RENT -556220 $680.00 12/12/23 2740
11/1/2023 2023CC1041 MICHAEL AND LINDA EASTBURN VS LINDA SWICK; NOV 2023 RENT -558034 $550.00
11/2/2023 2023CC1149 VCP WILWOOD VS MICHELLE FORDE; OCT 2023 RENT -558188 $700.00
11/7/2023 2023CC1150 LAKE SUMTER PARTNERS VS TARSHA LONGSTREET; OCT-NOV 2023 RENT -558544,558649 $3,136.00
11/8/2023 2023CC1172 TAHJ DESHAUN CLEMENTS SR VS PANDORA HOBSON; OCT 2023 RENT -558696 $170.00
11/8/2023 2023CC1179 LAKE SUMTER PARTNERS VS KIANNA SPEAR; OCT 2023 RENT -558768 $100.00
11/17/2023 2023CC1149 VCP WILWOOD VS MICHELLE FORDE; OCT 2023 RENT -559638 $824.00
11/17/2023 2023CC1179 LAKE SUMTER PARTNERS LTD VS KIANNA SPEAR -559645 $1,100.00
11/22/2023 2023CC1188 OBH PROPERTIES LLC VS CRYSTAL FURLONG AND ROBERT GAUVIN; NOV 2023 RENT -560148 $5.00
11/28/2023 2023CC1179 LAKE SUMTER PARTNERS LTD VS KIANA SPEAR; OCT 2023 RENT -560512 $407.95
11/30/2023 2019GA814 5TH CIRCUIT PUBLIC GUARDIAN CORP/GA OF MARI KING; UNCLAIMED FUNDS -560712 $17.93
12/1/2023 2023CC1150 LAKE SUMTER PARTNERS LTD VS TARSHA LONGSTREET; DEC 2023 RENT -560890 $1,480.00
12/6/2023 2023CC1041 KAREN AND MICHAEL EASTBURN VS LINDA SWICK; DEC 2023 RENT -561316 $550.00
12/8/2023 2023CC1261 LAKE SUMTER PARTNERS LTD VS STEPHANIE BROWN; NOV 2023 RENT -561630 $560.00
12/18/2023 2020CA292 CASITA LP VS ROBERT GLASER; BOND -562378 $25,000.00
12/19/2023 2023CC1261 LAKE SUMTER PARTNERS LTD VS STEPHANIE BROWN; NOV 2023 RENT -562577 $583.00
12/19/2023 2022CP395 ESTATE OF JAMES H BELL SR; BENEFICIARY JAMES BELL -562581 $890.92
12/20/2023 2023CC1261 LAKE SUMTER PARTNERS LTD VS STEPHANIE BROWN; NOV/DEC 2023 RENT -562627 $600.00
12/28/2023 2023CA761 HOME POINT FINANCIAL CORP VS AGUILAR; F. B.  -563166,563210 $439,467.50
12/28/2023 2023CA755 PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC VS VIRGINIA SUPPERS, F. B. -563169,563212 $308,651.50

TOTAL REGISTRY HOLDING $1,064,894.31
DISBURSED $23,647.64
BALANCE $1,041,246.67


	DEC 2023

